OP \$365.00 87050872

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM496709

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Banshee Wines, LLC		02/05/2018	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Valkyrie Selections, LLC	
Street Address:	113 West North Street	
City:	Healdsburg	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95448	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 14

Property Type	Number	Word Mark		
Serial Number:	87050872	REQUIEM		
Registration Number:	4513379	TERRA SANCTUS		
Registration Number:	4637995	NEBOA		
Registration Number:	4228181	MORDECAI		
Registration Number:	4267661	LECHUZA		
Registration Number:	4307983	MILOU		
Registration Number:	4866457	CAMINO DOMITIA		
Registration Number:	4906303	VALRAVN		
Registration Number:	4994766	VIÑA COTERRO		
Registration Number:	5121293	AVERAEN		
Registration Number:	5134756	EL TERRANO		
Registration Number:	5133766	MARINE LAYER		
Registration Number:	5168406	CAMINO CALIXO		
Registration Number:	5430101	FLOOD LINE		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: barry@alcohol.law

TRADEMARK REEL: 006533 FRAME: 0540

900472663

Correspondent Name: Barry Strike

Address Line 1: 556 Commercial Street

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94111

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Barry Strike

SIGNATURE: /BStrike/

DATE SIGNED: 11/04/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=Banshee Wines Valkyrie Selections LLC Name Change#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006533 FRAME: 0541



Secretary of State Amendment to Articles of Organization of a Limited Liability Company (LLC)

LLC-2

FILED AG Secretary of State State of California

FEB 0 5 2018 HM

IMPORTANT — Read Instructions before completing this form.

Filing Fee - \$30.00

Copy Fees - First page \$1.00; each attachment page \$0,50; Certification Fee - \$5.00

Note: You must file a Statement of information (Form LLC-12), to change the business address(es) of the LLC or to change the name or address of the LLC's manager(s) and/or agent for service of process, which can be filed online at bizfile sos.ca.gov.

-	Above Space For Office Use Only
1. LLC Exact Name (Enter the exact name on file with the California Sec	retary of State.)
BANSHEE WINES, LLC	
2. LLC 12-Digit Entity (File) Number (Enter the exact 12-digit Entity	(File) Number issued by the California Secretary of State.)
2010032	10185
3. New LLC Name (If Amending) (See Instructions – List the propose Secretary of State.)	d LLC name exactly as it is to appear on the records of the California
VALKYRIE SELECTIONS, LLC	·
4. Management (If Amending) (Select only one box)	
The LLC will be managed by: One Manager More than One	Manager All LLC Member(s)
5. Purpose Statement (Do not alter Purpose Statement.)	
The purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in an	y lawful act or activity for which a limited liability company

6. Additional Amendment(s) set forth on attached pages, if any, are incorporated herein by reference and made part of this Form LLC-2. (All attachments should be 8½ x 11, one-sided, legible and clearly marked as an attachment to this form LLC-2.)

Signature

By signing, I certify that the information is true and correct and that I am authorized by California law to sign.

may be organized under the California Revised Uniform Limited Liability Company Act.

Sign here

Baron Ziegler, Manager

Print your name here

LLC-2 (REV 11/2017)

2017 California Secretary of State bizfile.sos.ca.gov

TRADEMARK REEL: 006533 FRAME: 0542

RECORDED: 11/04/2018